
Exam Date Exam Clock Lesson Code Course Name Student Number Exam Placa

25.10.2017  Wdnesday 13:00-14:00 PHAR425 Phytotherapy and Applications + Lab. 65 Hukuk 101+102+103

26.10.2017  Thursday 13:00-14:00 PHAR311 Pharmaceutical Chemistry II + Lab. 90 Mühendislik B306+B314+B316

27.10.2017  Friday 13:00-14:00 PHAR213 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II + Lab. 90 GSF 402+403+404

30.10.2017  Monday 13:00-14:00 PSY220 (SEC1) Psychology for Helath Sciences 30 Hukuk 302

30.10.2017  Monday 09:00-18:00 PHAR303 Pharmaceutical Technology I + Lab 73 Pratik Sınav

31.10.2017  Tuasday 13:00-14:00 PHAR321 Pharmacognosy I 86 Mühendislik B306+B307

13:00-14:00 MATH160 Introduction Calculus 81 Mühendislik B306+B312+B313

13:00-14:00 PHAR433 Preventive Health 14 Mühendislik B425

09:00-10:00 PHAR233 Pathopyhsiology 90 GSF Konferans Salonu

13:00-14:00 PHAR403 Clinical Pharmacy / Pharmaceutical Care I 67 Mühendislik B306+B314

13:00-14:00 PHAR401 Clinical Pharmacy Applications I 71 Mühendislik B306+B307

09:00-18:00 PHAR321 Pharmacognosy + Lab 73 Pratik Sınav

13:00-14:00 PHAR121 Physics for Helath Sciences 76 Ek Bina 7E03+7E04

18:00-19:00 PHAR427 Cosmetology 66 GSF 302+303

13:00-14:00 PHAR103 Molecular Biology and Genetics 127 İnan Kıraç Salonu

17:00-18:00 PHAR303 Pharmaceutical Technology I 74 Mühendislik B210+B218

08.11.2017  Wednesday 13:00-14:00 MDP221 Biochemistry 72 GSF Konferans Salonu

11:00-13:00 PSY220 (SEC2) Psychology for Helath Sciences 45 Ek Bina 7E04

14:00-15:00 PHAR415 Pharmacy Management 23 Mühendislik B214

13:00-14:00 MDP120 Anatomy 80 GSF Konferans Salonu

14.00-16.00 PHAR 556 Pharmaceutics Care and Patient Education 32 Mühendislik B313

22.11.2017  Wednesday 13:00-14:00 PHAR431 Clinical Biochemistry 59 Ek Bina 7E03+7E04

23.11.2017  Thursday 13:00-14:00 MDP220 Pharmaceutics Microbiology 74 Hukuk 101+102+103

24.11.2017  Friday 13:00-14:00 PHAR331 Pharmacology II 120 İnan Kıraç Salonu

27.11.2017  Monday 16:00-18:00 PHAR255 Analytical Chemistry I 106 GSF Konferans Salonu

28.11.2017  Tuesday 16:00-18:00 PHAR105 General Chemistry 71 Mühendislik B306+B307

29.11.2017  Wednwsday 13:00-14:00 PHAR311 Pharmaceutical Chemistry II 90 Ek Bina 7E03+7E04

01.12.2017  Friday 13:00-14:00 PHAR425 Phytotherapy and Applications 73 Ek Bina 7E03+7E04

08.12.2014  Friday 16.00-18.00 PHAR 213 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 103 GSF Konferans Salonu

14.12.2017  Thursday 13:00-14:00 PHAR311 Pharmaceutical Chemistry II + Lab. 91 Hukuk 101+102+103

09.11.2017  Thursday

10.11.2017  Friday
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